
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/3/25 at
1:59:17 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/22/2023
Damage reported

Event 2

Damage reported

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

31,946  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO 1500

LIMITED RST

VIN: 1GCUYEED9NZ200008
CREW PICKUP
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/0QQgJONfiKLm4LmGG1Deqh-yxlqC3k_PLKTW1dT264wB8OjHBJEMrWJHtT7s1sVA6gTbDR0gvHyw8s4tJvgFL9lEaQ8537TaZtb8KbPLGfeAU4wZ7ANyAw33iQSpsdayBcrDXK9ia8WvYyv7ZX8cHg1efcbxIW2JICgERt9lgPb1EgUSzmjvJkE-QL785FP00LwR59WuZofahma5i85EXmIbSYQNxC4-z-239Ae0T2ma63FaEvfhv-7WRnHjR3T_pn7XrymLgt50ES_ha7v1hfn4SFjnXAC_-Im7olWDWB0osq2GaxXN7C2aikIdefJ3cdHmEZCCY7akCiyd6VQeEX3Xcuvnk5y9OzNtADWm5ZziBkHlyUcwioOCh4lqR8ZLMsoah56lVhEXVEOMp8vzlMs.cfx


12/27/2023
Damage reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 11/22/2023 and 12/27/2023.
No Issues
Reported Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 2 months or 4,054 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2022

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/01/2022 12 Four Stars Dodge
Chrysler Jeep RAM
Henrietta, TX
940-538-5675
fourstarsautoranch.com

4.7 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/01/2022 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/12/2022 224 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flint, TX
Title
#03910044653132349

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/25/2022 6,832 Wichita Falls Ford
Lincoln Inc
Wichita Falls, TX

4.3 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- 18,612/yr

Last reported odometer reading 8,195 31,946

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/vWsHv9VlxT2NRSc3ev_d3YimLifKxiNjhuVHV3a2zYMunDwCvd7O_XQDimbd762W8g64B0HACkd7PzVq0-4_zpcxYnfOVfEFjjabHHSBS03JU6E7FOVvYOtkfJPXBcAT2A3j2FhVIDBGxE827mV982i5vgNvQtt-dpJfk_kCFpJyVzZzX7C6hzFgjxGRrzjXC16KkNSbgf2QzgsfK76ionA0wFItTB2LfSRtGzvwJqaXRObOkIRLOKe5UON7HBFFDEmREn4TQpJFoapfa8t7ZPHSd73H3QK3p9S2qW3el79Ikcr5ZFOvo0hll7WVm3sfO0pJsuaC0LxTwuZHuiEh9Hpb3e7byin8ZWLHQt3ZDdN0lLY3qOBB-vAPKSom3-jM6cjkHG54zOuZx6R-6n2B9HTizHgR7g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/OYKnslZsMMmSj6MU7Lv3dP6wPojgdOH3ehHU9dAjYAPZtXQECoNPHoa4mXxky2Onm8_EPomrA13Fl6vHs2KaV9Aa5tt-xc8NYOoLqqREIBouLb2NeXsPF4HQHxdENXEKVOATgrHDDoJ7bs8jWQlNP5bEVmzCAfGth-ouHDBWYqRKriu3AuWIzeT2kVXTZETHHrJVs0qmE9KAbdqvJ7KWrCwIaxljMX73NLH6p6K15-Ve9xdlfH7NUXsgtRKkyLw3zV_gsfPdMmiIygnrz6SewRj_1Q0l1PnmGF0t0gSsJgkZwxa5wAQXwcanhGqYOuCSRA7vjO1kGAPXVJJYF61QlHG4E0x94lBqp5gw2oXnIjsRGI_rP68xw7hIGxS9kyv94YHsosbeSQNMcuEwMPdyN6dT55PftQ.cfx


8 Customer Favorites

06/30/2022 7,086 Wichita Falls Ford Inc
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-1121
wichitafallsford.net/

4.3 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/18/2022 Wichita Falls Ford
Lincoln Mercury Inc
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-1121
thefordhouse.com

4.6 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

82 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/18/2022 8,195 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
18,612 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wichita Falls, TX
Title
#24330844761123747

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/15/2022 9,203 Wichita Falls Ford
Lincoln Mercury Inc
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-1121
thefordhouse.com

4.6 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

82 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/19/2022 13,380 All American Carwash &
Lube
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-3900
allamericansupercarwas
h.com

4.7 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-



04/07/2023 18,426 All American Carwash &
Lube
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-3900
allamericansupercarwas
h.com

4.7 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/14/2023 22,646 Herb Easley Motors Inc.
Wichita Falls, TX
940-723-6631
herbeasley.com

4.3 / 5.0

291 Verified Reviews

4,328 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/23/2023 24,897 All American Carwash &
Lube
Wichita Falls, TX
940-692-3900
allamericansupercarwas
h.com

4.7 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2023 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/05/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle reported stolen
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

09/05/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX
Title
#24330844761123747

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/19/2023 General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #N222371151 HEATED
STEERING WHEEL RETROFIT -
STEERING WHEEL REPLACEMENT
ONLY - EXPIRES JANUARY 31, 2027
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this campaign.

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls


Learn more about this campaign

11/04/2023 31,946 Take 5 Oil Change
Fort Worth, TX
972-877-4327
take5oilchange.com

4.6 / 5.0

193 Verified Reviews

112 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/22/2023 Damage Report Damage reported

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

12/27/2023 Damage Report Damage reported

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

02/14/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX
Title
#28695345699009210

Title issued or updated
Vehicle recovered after theft
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/3/25 at 1:59:17 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have

Description: Due to the industry-wide semiconductor shortage, the heat feature on the
steering wheel is not functional on certain 2022 model year vehicles listed above, built
beginning November 17, 2021. The affected vehicle owners should have been made aware
of the condition at sale, and notified that once parts are available, they would be eligible for
a no additional cost retrofit to enable the feature.

Remedy: Dealers are to replace the steering wheel assembly.

-

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/3/25 1:59:17 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 1500 LIMITED vehicle (VIN: 1GCUYEED9NZ200008), which is based on information supplied to
CARFAX and available as of 3/3/25 at 2:59 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

